
LEASE-LEASEBACKC O N T A C T  I N F O

CONNECT WITH LLB PRIMES
Developing active relationships with each Prime’s Small Business 
Liaison Officer (SBLO) and getting prequalified with each Prime will 
ensure your company is notified of all applicable LLB opportunities.  

Balfour Beatty Construction  
Annie del Rio   Email: adelrio@balfourbeattyus.com
Prequalification: https://prequal.balfourbeattyus.com/createuser

Barnhart-Reese Construction  
Irma Arce  Email: iarce@BarnhartReese.com
Prequalification: dlozano@barnhartreese.com

Bernards Construction
Edyta Makoski  Email: emakoski@bernards.com
Prequalification: prequal@bernards.com 

BN Builders 
Beth Jauregui  Email: Beth.Jauregui@bnbuilders.com

Core West 
Holly Pearcy  Email: hollypearcy@coreconstruction.com
Prequalification: https://coreconstruction.com/trade-partners/

C.W. Driver  
Leanne Loera  Email: lloera@cwdriver.com
Prequalification: www.cwdriver.com/build-with-us

Erickson-Hall Construction Co  
Summer Lumpkin  Email: slumpkin@ericksonhall.com
Prequalification: slumpkin@ericksonhall.com

Flint Builders  
Ryan Tognetti  Email: rtognetti@flintbuilders.com
Prequalification: https://flintbuilders.com/bidding/

Level 10 Construction, LP 
Tamra Rhine  Email: trhine@level10gc.com
Prequalification: https://www.level10gc.com/subcontractors/

Nexgen Building Group  
Kim Anderson  Email: Kim@NexgenBuilding.com
Prequalification: http://bit.ly/Nexgen-Prequal

PCL Construction Services  
Breana Weaver  Email: bdweaver@pcl.com
Prequalification: https://forms.office.com/r/vA8pVdc4cp

Soltek Pacific 
Ana Aispuro-Rebelin  Email: sblo@soltekpacific.com
Prequalification: http://www.soltekpacific.com/small-business/

Sundt Construction 
Jackie Guilfucci  Email: JGuilfucci@sundt.com
Prequalification: www.tinyurl.com/SundtPreQual

Swinerton Builders 
Kim Patton  Email: kpatton@swinerton.com
Prequalification: www.swinerton.com/subcontractors/subcontractor-prequal

Turner Construction Company 
Erik Belmarez  Email: ebelmarez@tcco.com
Prequalification: www.turnerconstruction.com/sub-contractors

SDUSD BUSINESS  
OUTREACH PROGRAM
Sidney Hucklebridge-Key 
Lease-Leaseback Outreach 
Coordinator
shucklebridge@sandi.net 
619.471.4960

Karen A. Linehan
Outreach Program Manager
klinehan@sandi.net

KEY LINKS
Business Outreach  
Program
www.sandiegounified.org/ 
business-outreach

Business Outreach Database
tinyurl.com/sdusd-dform 

Contractor Prequalification 
prequal@sandi.net 
www.sandiegounified.org/
contractor-prequalification

PlanetBids (bids & solicitations)
tinyurl.com/SDUSD-PlanetBids 

Planroom (view plans by trade) 
www.sandiegousdplans.com 
 > Click on “Public Jobs”
 > Click on project name for plans, specs,  
     addenda

Project Stabilization  
Agreement (PSA)
Ivory Anderson, PSA Coordinator 
ianderson1@sandi.net

      Karen’s LinkedIn Page
linkedin.com/in/karenlinehan

To learn more or see the most current project schedules, 
visit sandiegounified.org/LLB-Outreach 
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